Результаты районной дистанционной игры «БИТ - 2017»
	Название команды
	конкурс "Приветствие"
	викторина "Все обо всем"
	конкурс "ЛогикУм"
	конкурс рисунков "Безопасный интернет"
	конкурс "Шифровщик"
	Итого
	Результаты 
игры

	Интернет
	14,7
	  18
	21
	17,6
	43,6
	114,9
	1 место (МКОУ «Георгиевская СОШ»
Волошина Светлана Николаевна)

	Байты
	11,3
	16
	17
	18
	42,3
	104,6
	2 место (МКОУ «Локтевская СОШ»
Касаева Ольга Александровна)

	Клик-Хакеры
	12,7
	15
	17,3
	16,3
	36,6
	97,9
	3 место (МБОУ «СОШ № 2» Воропаева Маргарита Николаевна)

	Трио - Фиксики
	12
	18
	19
	18
	38,6
	105,6
	2 место (МБОУ «СОШ № 2» Воропаева Маргарита Николаевна)

	Барселона
	11,5
	18
	9
	18
	42,5
	99
	3 место (МБОУ «Масальская СОШ» Татаренко Надежда Николаевна)

	220 Вольт
	11,5
	16
	14,5
	15,5
	42,5
	100
	3 место (МБОУ «Масальская СОШ» Татаренко Надежда Николаевна)

	Архиваторы
	11,5
	18
	18
	15,5
	42,5
	105,5
	2 место (МБОУ «СОШ № 4» Иващенко Ольга Александровна)

	Программисты
	13,5
	18
	15,5
	16,5
	43
	106,5
	      2 место (МБОУ «СОШ № 4» Иващенко Ольга Александровна)

	Дисплей
	10,7
	18
	20
	18
	40
	106,7
	2 место (МБОУ «СОШ № 4» Напалкова Татьяна Львовна)

	F
	13
	18
	20,6
	18
	41
	110,6
	1 место(МБОУ «СОШ № 4» Напалкова Татьяна Львовна)




Члены жюри:                                                           Иващенко О.А.
Петрачкова И.А.
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